

## **Art Transport Charges and Fees**

All pick up and delivery fees listed below are base rates. Actual costs may be higher due to any additional time required and other variables. Each art transport will be handled by two men. There will be additional charges for wrapping, packing and oversized artwork.

Locations	Rates
Upper Manhattan, 1-3 pieces of manageable size	\$150
Downtown/Lower Manhattan, 1-3 pieces of manageable size	\$185
Over the bridge/other boroughs:	
Manhattan to NJ and/or NJ to Manhattan - up to 3 pieces	\$325
Manhattan to NJ and/or NJ to Manhattan more than 3 pieces	\$385 and up
Simple Brooklyn transport up to 3 pieces	\$200
Simple Brooklyn- more than 3 pieces	\$285 and up
Further distances in Brooklyn	\$300 and up
From Manhattan to Port Chester area, PC to Manhattan 1-3 pieces	\$325
From Manhattan to Port Chester area, PC to Manhattan 3 or more pieces	\$400 and up
From Manhattan to Westchester area	\$300
Westchester/Portchester area:	
1-3 pieces, delivery within 20-mile radius	\$150
If more than ½ hour distance from client, ½ hour and travel time	\$85 per ½ hour travel
Fairfield County area (Greenwich, Stamford and Fairfield), 1-3 pieces within 20 miles	\$175
If more than ½ hour distance from client, ½ hour and travel time	
Upstate Connecticut, 1-3 pieces	
Upstate Connecticut, more than 3 pieces	\$300 and up
Longer distance transports:	
Half Day 1 – 3 pieces (approximately 4 hours)	\$450
Full Day (upwards of 4 hours)	\$585 and up

With Upcharges discussed prior to trip.

If the job has more than 3 pieces, please request a quote.

## \*\*Upcharges

- Non traffic related delays in transport jobs will be charged a wait time of \$85 per hour.
- For large or unusually heavy pieces, if assistants are required at origin or destination, additional fees upwards of \$100 per person will be incurred.
- The fee for light wrapping (bubble and plastic) of an artwork begins at \$40.
- For jobs involving more than three works of art, please inquire for a rate quote.